
Kustagi Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole)  59.00  5,900.00  5,900.00  5,900.00  5,900.00 2025-10-27

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid  23.80  2,380.00  2,380.00  2,380.00  2,380.00 2025-07-10

Kulthi(Horse Gram) - Horse gram (Whole)  33.25  3,325.00  3,325.00  3,325.00  3,325.00 2025-07-01

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Cowpea (Whole)  70.75  7,075.00  7,075.00  7,075.00  7,075.00 2025-05-22

Maize - Hybrid/Local  23.57  2,357.00  2,360.00  2,355.00  2,357.00 2025-03-03

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  107.50  10,750.00  10,750.00  10,750.00  10,750.00 2025-03-03

Groundnut - Gejje  59.86  5,986.00  6,831.00  3,009.00  5,986.00 2025-03-03

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Red  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 2025-03-01

Foxtail Millet(Navane) - Navane Hybrid  27.40  2,740.00  2,740.00  2,740.00  2,740.00 2025-03-01

Cotton - Other  69.00  6,900.00  6,900.00  6,900.00  6,900.00 2025-02-18

Jowar(Sorghum) - Hybrid  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2025-02-17

Castor Seed - Castor seed  57.00  5,700.00  5,700.00  5,700.00  5,700.00 2025-02-15

Sunflower - Hybrid  64.50  6,450.00  6,450.00  6,450.00  6,450.00 2025-02-12

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-02-09

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Hybrid  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-01-08

Neem Seed  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2024-12-05

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  69.00  6,900.00  6,900.00  6,900.00  6,900.00 2024-08-05

Safflower  42.50  4,250.00  4,250.00  4,250.00  4,250.00 2024-07-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2024-01-06

Wheat - White  21.09  2,109.00  2,130.00  2,080.00  2,109.00 2022-12-04
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